Workrite Ergonomics | 800.959.9675 | workriteergo.com 1
Sit-Stand Desk
Workrite Ergonomics | 800.959.9675 | workriteergo.com 2
Sit-Stand Desk
The Ascent4 Sit-Stand Desk offers all the performance and features you’ve come to know from Workrite, packed
into a value based solution. The Ascent4 LX two-stage sit-stand model feature a limited height range of 27.5"
to 47.2" for a good user height range at our lowest price offered. The Ascent4 EX features the BIFMA G1-2013

2-STAGE, 2-LEG BASE SETS
FOR TOPS 30" TO 48" WIDE
MODEL #
US $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
US $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
CAN $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
CAN $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
24" Deep AS4LX-30-48-F24-☐☐-☐  $609  $619  $812  $825
30" Deep AS4LX-30-48-F30-☐☐-☐  $619  $629  $825  $838
24" & 30" Deep AS4LX-30-48-F2430-☐☐-☐  $614  $624  $819  $832
2-STAGE, 2-LEG BASE SETS
FOR TOPS 54" TO 72" WIDE
MODEL #
US $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
US $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
CAN $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
CAN $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
24" Deep AS4LX-54-72-F24-☐☐-☐  $649  $659  $865  $878
30" Deep AS4LX-54-72-F30-☐☐-☐  $659  $669  $879  $892
24" & 30" Deep AS4LX-54-72-F2430-☐☐-☐  $654  $664  $872  $885
FRAME SET DIMENSIONS
29"
18.13"
9.79"

2-STAGE, 3-LEG BASE SETS
FOR TOPS 30" TO 48" WIDE
MODEL #
US $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
US $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
CAN $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
CAN $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
24" Deep AS4LX-5472-4272EOC-F24-☐☐-☐  $945  $955  $1,260  $1,273
30" Deep AS4LX-5472-4272EOC-F30-☐☐-☐  $955  $965  $1,273  $1,286
24" & 30" Deep AS4LX-5472-4272EOC-F2430-☐☐-☐  $950  $960  $1,267  $1,280
AS4LX-5472-4272EOC-F30 - PS -S
3-Leg Base Set part numbers consist of:
 Model & Width Range Foot Kit Switch Color
The example given is for a Ascent4 LX frame that is 54" to 72" wide on one

3-STAGE, 2-LEG BASE SETS
FOR TOPS 30" TO 48" WIDE
MODEL #
US $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
US $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
CAN $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
CAN $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
24" Deep AS4EX-30-48-F24-☐☐-☐  $719  $729  $959  $972
30" Deep AS4EX-30-48-F30-☐☐-☐  $729  $739  $972  $985
24" & 30" Deep AS4EX-30-48-F2430-☐☐-☐  $724  $734  $965  $978
3-STAGE, 2-LEG BASE SETS
FOR TOPS 54" TO 72" WIDE
MODEL #
US $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
US $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
CAN $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
CAN $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
24" Deep AS4EX-54-72-F24-☐☐-☐  $759  $769  $1012  $1025
30" Deep AS4EX-54-72-F30-☐☐-☐  $769  $779  $1025  $1038
24" & 30" Deep AS4EX-54-72-F2430-☐☐-☐  $764  $774  $1019  $1032
29"
18.13"
9.79"
 6.22"  1.78"

3-STAGE, 3-LEG BASE SETS
FOR TOPS 30" TO 48" WIDE
MODEL #
US $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
US $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
CAN $ LIST
Standard
Switch (SS)
CAN $ LIST
Programmable
Switch (PS)
24" Deep AS4EX-5472-4272EOC-F24-☐☐-☐  $1,085  $1,095  $1,447  $1,460
30" Deep AS4EX-5472-4272EOC-F30-☐☐-☐  $1,095  $1,105  $1,460  $1,473
24" & 30" Deep AS4EX-5472-4272EOC-F2430-☐☐-☐  $1,090  $1,100  $1,453  $1,466
Workrite Ergonomics | 800.959.9675 | workriteergo.com 7
ASCENT4 EX/LX
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES